Reliable Cleaner with Improved Serviceability
The P-Type® ESAC combines the compact and highly efficient P-Type Secondary Cleaner with the Enhanced Service
Advantage Cartridge. Not only simple to install using the versatile tensioner kit, the P-Type ESAC is also trouble-free to
service, with the easy-to-use cartridge kit. The cartridge now gives you control over maintenance with three easy-to-use
removal options. The P-Type ESAC is the reliable choice for a great cleaner at the right price.
P-TYPE® Enhanced Service Advantage Cartridge
HD Secondary Belt Cleaner

Available for Belt Widths
600 to 3000 mm (24" to 120")
Overall Pole Length
Maximum Conveyor Span
Vertical
Horizontal
PC SAC HD Secondary Cleaner
C-Tips and Bolt Tensioner
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 PC600-SAC 78046
750 30 PC750-SAC 78047
900 36 PC900-SAC 78048
1050 42 PC1050-SAC 78049
1200 48 PC1200-SAC 78050
1350 54 PC1350-SAC 78051
1500 60 PC1500-SAC 78052
1800 72 PC1800-SAC 78053
1500 60 PC1500-2SAC 78054
1800 72 PC1800-2SAC 78055
2100 84 PC2100-2SAC 78056
2400 96 PC2400-2SAC 78057
3000 120 PC3000-2SAC 78058
Lead time: 1 working day
PV SAC HD Secondary Cleaner
V-Tips and Bolt Tensioner
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 PV600-SAC 78020
750 30 PV750-SAC 78021
900 36 PV900-SAC 78022
1050 42 PV1050-SAC 78023
1200 48 PV1200-SAC 78024
1350 54 PV1350-SAC 78025
1500 60 PV1500-SAC 78026
1800 72 PV1800-SAC 78027
1500 60 PV1500-2SAC 78028
1800 72 PV1800-2SAC 78029
2100 84 PV2100-2SAC 78030
2400 96 PV2400-2SAC 78031
3000 120 PV3000-2SAC 78032
Lead time: 1 working day
Blade Cartridge Kits with C-Tips
(Incl. blades, cartridge, and bolts)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 P-CARK-C24/600 78072
750 30 P-CARK-C30/750 78073
900 36 P-CARK-C36/900 78074
1050 42 P-CARK-C42/1050 78075
1200 48 P-CARK-C48/1200 78076
1350 54 P-CARK-C54/1350 78077
1500 60 P-CARK-C60/1500 78078
1800 72 P-CARK-C72/1800 78079
1500 60 P-CARK2-C60/1500 78088
1800 72 P-CARK2-C72/1800 78089
2100 84 P-CARK2-C84/2100 78090
2400 96 P-CARK2-C96/2400 78091
3000 120 P-CARK2-C120/3000 78092
Lead time: 1 working day
Blade Cartridge Kits with V-Tips
(Incl. blades, cartridge, and bolts)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 P-CARK-V24/600 78080
750 30 P-CARK-V30/770 78081
900 36 P-CARK-V36/900 78082
1050 42 P-CARK-V42/1050 78083
1200 48 P-CARK-V48/1200 78084
1350 54 P-CARK-V54/1350 78085
1500 60 P-CARK-V60/1500 78086
1800 72 P-CARK-V72/1800 78087
1500 60 P-CARK2-V60/1500 78093
1800 72 P-CARK2-V72/1800 78094
2100 84 P-CARK2-V84/2100 78095
2400 96 P-CARK2-V96/2400 78096
3000 120 P-CARK2-V120/3000 78097
Lead time: 1 working day
SINGLE CARTRIDGE
Overall Pole Length
Cleaner size + 1350 mm (54")